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Sutheesh Thomas 
Manager, Product Management 
sutheesht@synnex.com 
864-349-4472

Mary Rose Street 
Product Manager II 
maryroses@synnex.com 
864-349-4693

Bob James 
Product Manager 
bobja@synnex.com 
864-349-4070

Ella Leynes 
Product Manager 
ellal@synnex.com 
864-349-4773

Matthew Addison 
Product Manager 
matthewa@synnex.com 
864-373-7514

Tom Sandquist 
Business Development Manager – Enterprise Group 
toms@synnex.com 
864-349-4254

HPE Aruba Team Box: HPEAruba@synnex.com

Melissa Brown 
E-rate Business Development Specialist 
melissab@synnex.com 
864-349-4778

Kelly Heneise 
Business Development Specialist 
kellyh@synnex.com 
864-373-7426

Liz Farley 
Business Development Specialist 
lizf@synnex.com 
864-349-4905

Spencer Dawson 
Solutions Architect 
spencerd@synnex.com 
864-349-4330

Brennan Klensch 
Solutions Architect, Wireless 
brennank@synnex.com 
864-373-7462

Brittany Carter 
Marketing Specialist 
brittanyc@synnex.com 
864-349-4576
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10 WAREHOUSES TO BETTER SERVE YOUR BUSINESS!

WAREHOUSE 
LOCATIONS

1.	 FREMONT, CA

2.	 CHANTILLY, VA

3.	 CHICAGO, IL

4.	 RICHARDSON, TX

5.	 KEASBEY, NJ

6.	 GROVE CITY, OH

7.	 MIAMI, FL

8.	 OLIVE BRANCH, MS

9.	 PORTLAND, OR

10.	 ONTARIO, CA


